Radon Measurement Professionals

Below is a comprehensive list of certified radon measurement professionals in Massachusetts
certified by either the National Radon Proficiency Program or the National Radon Safety Board

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Nationally Certified

(Updated 01/06/2025)

(updated monthly).

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts doesn’t certify radon professionals. If you hire one for a radon
test, we recommend choosing a pro certified by one of the two certifying agencies. A professional
only needs certification from one of the two agencies. The certification is held by the professional, not

the business.

Please note that not all professionals listed below provide residential radon measurement services.

Measurement | Business Town Email Phone Agency

Specialist Name

Name

Steve Byun SB Agawam steve@cnhincusa.com (860) 970-9694 NRPP
Environmental

Steven Dumont | Dumont Home | Assonet stevedumont@comcast.net (508) 989-3489 NRPP
Inspection
Services

Guy Occhino Sherman Attleboro gocchino@comcast.net (508) 947-7595 NRPP
Home
Inspections,
LLC

Jesse Simko Durridge Billerica (978) 667-9556 NRSB
Company

Catalina Gradient Boston crestrepo@gradientcorp.com | (678) 294-0043 NRPP

Restrepo

Jennifer Lajoie | MA Dept Boston jennifer.lajoie@mass.gov (781) 540-2451 NRPP
Public Health

Olivia Hubble Rimkus Boston olivia.hubble@rimkus.com (219) 851-9962 NRPP

Paul Baumann | The Vertex Boston pbaumann@vertexeng.com | (781) 812-8519 NRPP
Companies,
LLC

James Conrad | Cape Cod Brewster (508) 470-0202 NRSB
Radon
Services

Jesse Freeman | Roux Burlington ifreeman@rouxinc.com (781) 696-4009 NRPP
Associates Inc.

Amy Falconeiri | McPhail Cambridge afalconeiri@mcphailgeo.com | (508) 498-1531 NRPP
Associates

Kathryn Lucey McPhail Cambridge klucey@mcphailgeo.com (978) 273-6529 NRPP
Associates
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Measurement | Business Town Email Phone Agency
Specialist Name
Name
Andrew Bird Dog Canton birddogspecialty@gmail.com | (781) 770-1810 NRPP
Budway Specialty
Contracting
Albert Innamorti | Abbey Carlisle (508) 864-4924 NRSB
Inspection
Justin Zieminski | Berkshire Cheshire berkradon@gmail.com (413) 528-9700 NRPP
Radon
Technologies
Dana Wilson Dana Wilson Clinton danawilsonhomeinspe | (978) 831-7363 NRPP
Home ctions@gmail.com
Inspection
Services
Christopher New England East Walpole chris@neradonsolutions.com | (781) 654-1651 NRPP
DePierro Radon
Solutions
Edward Wagner | Wagner Easthampton ed@wagnerinspection. | (413) 313-3231 NRSB
Inspection com
Walter Irwin Walter Irwin Fitchburg walterirw@msn.com (978) 621-6429 NRPP
Radon
Mitigation
Thomas Michel | Accurate Florence tom@accuradontest.com (413) 337-2366 NRPP
Radon Testing
LLC
Alison Eliot Framingham NRPP
Christopher Partner Framingham clane@partneresi.com | (603) 509-2390 NRPP
Lane Assessment
Corporation
Nathan Coles Framingham NRPP
Andrew Consoli | ABC Home Haverill aconsoli@abchomeins | (978) 373-2859 NRPP
Inspection, Inc. pection.com
Anna Stinson Accustar Labs | Haverill astinson@accustarlabs.com | (888) 480-8812 NRPP
Blake Thorton Accustar Labs | Haverill bthornton@accustarlabs.co (888) 480-8812 NRPP
m
Kimberly Accustar Labs | Haverill kcroteau@accustarlabs.com | (888) 480-8812 NRPP
Croteau
Mariah Taavon | Spruce Haverill mtaavon@spruce.com (978) 521-0901 NRPP
Environmental
Technologies
Peter Mellot Accustar Labs | Haverill pmellott@accustarlabs.com | (888) 480-8812 NRPP
Jeffrey Bedard Hillmann Lowell jpedard@hillmann.com (617) 429-7617 NRPP
Consulting
LLC
David Rooney Axiom Lynnfield d.a.rooney53@gmail.com (603) 505-5877 NRPP
Partners Inc.
Ruth Alfasso MA Dept Medford NRPP
Public Health
David Pesce Titan Lead Melrose david@titanlead.com (781) 799-8763 NRSB
Testing
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Measurement | Business Town Email Phone Agency
Specialist Name
Name
John Pesce Titan Lead Melrose (781) 789-3287 NRSB
Testing
Laura Rossinow Newtonville laura.rossinow@gmail.com (617) 593-0786 NRPP
Bryan Massa HRP Plymouth (781) 243-1527 NRSB
Associates, Inc
Ryan Colby Koala Home Raynham ryancolby84@gmail.com (774) 230-7504 NRPP
Inspections
Dave Riddle 8 Points Home | Salem dave@8pointshome.com (844) 487-6468 NRPP
Inspection
Ryan MacKay Geological Salem mackay.gfs@hotmail.com (508) 560-6506 NRPP
Field Services,
Inc.
Lucas The Vertex Saugus Iconnatser@vertexeng.com (240) 262-6351 NRPP
Connatser Companies
LLC
Nicholas Borges Home | Southampton borgeshomeinspectio | (413)214-9534 NRPP
Borges Inspections ns@gmail.com
Jonathan O'Reilly, Springfield hermanson@oto-env.com (913) 530-7343 NRPP
Hermanson Talbot, & Okun
Engineering
Associates
Christian Welcome Sunderland whinspections@hotmail.com | (617) 543-3103 NRPP
Shiveley Home
Inspections &
Testing
Lisa Laflamme | Airthings Sutton lisa.laflamme@airthings.com | (833) 906-1376 NRPP
Lisa Laflamme | Airthings Sutton (833) 906-1376 NRSB
Michael Spano | Home Tech Swansea (617) 901-3434 NRSB
Property
Inspections
Andrew Dorney | Mayflower Wakefield andrew@mayflowerhomeins | (781) 587-1845 NRPP
Home pection.com
Inspection
Angela Accustar Labs | Ward Hill atrebicka@accustarlabs.com | (978) 521-7410 NRPP
Trebicka
Dave Hill Radonaway Ward Hill dhill@spruce.com (800) 767-3703 NRPP
Dave Radonaway Ward Hill dave@spruce.com (800) 767-3703 NRPP
Kapturowski
Dave Spruce/Accust | Ward Hill dave@spruce.com (800) 767-3703 NRSB
Kapturowski ar Labs
Dawn Coffee Spruce/Accust | Ward Hill (833) 937-5227 NRSB
ar Labs
Nathaniel Radonaway Ward Hill nwebber@spruce.com (800) 767-3703 NRPP
Webber
Shawn Price Radonaway, Ward Hill sprice@spruce.com (888) 480-8812 NRPP
Air Chek,

Accustar Labs
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Environmental

Measurement | Business Town Email Phone Agency
Specialist Name
Name
Sydney Price Accustar Labs | Ward Hill sydney.price@accustarlabs. | (888) 480-8812 NRPP
com
Morgan Cohen | MKC Watertown morgan@mkchi.com (617) 304-4411 NRPP
Associates
LLC
Stefanie MA Dept Westfield stefanie.santora@mass.gov | (781) 540-7816 NRPP
Santora Public Health
Erin Ferreira Partner Westport (508) 907-1622 NRSB
Assessment
Corporation
Erik Cox The Vertex Weymouth ecox@vertexeng.com (781) 985-7886 NRPP
Companies
LLC
Amanda St Atlas Technical | Woburn amanda.stmary@oneatlas.c | (781) 404-1339 NRPP
Mary Consultants om
Amanda GZA Worcester amanda.makela@gza.com (603) 714-8217 NRPP
Makela GeoEnvironme
ntal, Inc.
Kelsy Soderlund Worcester kelsy@soderlundinspections.co | (774) 276-9868 NRPP
Soderlund Inspections m
Art Spruce/Accust | Ward Hill afawehinmi@accustarlabs.co | (888) 480-8812 NRPP
Fawehinmi ar Labs m
Kristen Accustar Labs | Ward Hill kralbovsky@accustarlabs.co (800) 767-3703 | NRPP
Ralbovsky m
James Custer Spruce/Accust | Ward Hill jcuster@accustarlabs.com (888) 480-8812 NRPP
ar Labs
Claire Loos Roux Burlington cloos@rouxinc.com NRPP
Associates Inc.
Kathleen Cabral Somerset tkcabral@verizon.net (508) 801-8242 NRPP
Mark Foskett Rado Charlton mjfmasonry@hotmail.com (508) 400-2183 NRPP
Mitigation Pros
Raymond Leger | FLI Fitchburg rleger@flienv.com (508) 331-1668 NRPP

Division of Healthy Homes and Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention (DHHL)
Email: DPHIAQ.radon@mass.gov
Radon Information Line: (800) 723-6695
Website: https://www.mass.gov/radon
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	Below is a comprehensive list of certified radon measurement professionals in Massachusetts certified by either the National Radon Proficiency Program or the National Radon Safety Board (updated monthly).
	The Commonwealth of Massachusetts doesn’t certify radon professionals. If you hire one for a radon test, we recommend choosing a pro certified by one of the two certifying agencies. A professional only needs certification from one of the two agencies....
	Please note that not all professionals listed below provide residential radon measurement services.
	Division of Healthy Homes and Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention (DHHL)
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